
Enterprise City Government 

2016 - 2020 

       CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

   
Sonya W. Rich     June 6, 2017 through November 5, 2020 District 1 

302 Diggs Street 
      Enterprise, AL 36330 
      334-303-7890 
      srich@enterpriseal.gov             

Eugene Goolsby     November 5, 2016 through November 5, 2020 District 2 

500 W. College Street 
  

President 
   Enterprise, AL  36330 

      303-7596 Cell 
      347-5801 
      egoolsby@enterpriseal.gov 

     

Wife: Charlene 
              

Perry Vickers     November 5, 2016 through November 5, 2020 District 3 

130 Laurel Breeze Drive 
      Enterprise, AL   36330 
      347-3864 
      pvickers@enterpriseal.gov 

     

Wife: Elizabeth 
              

Jones Wallace "Al" Miller   November 5, 2016 through November 5, 2020 District 4 

106 Redwing Drive 
      Enterprise, AL  36330 
      347-1302 
      amiller@enterpriseal.gov 

  
milleralarm@roadrunner.com 

 

Wife: Allison 
              

Turner Townsend     November 5, 2016 through November 5, 2020 District 5 

111 Country Club Heights 
      Enterprise, AL  36330   

     447-2265 
      ttownsend@enterpriseal.gov 

     
Wife: Lucy 

              

Mayor William Cooper     May 5, 2017 through November 5, 2020   

1100 Coppinville Road 
      Enterprise, AL  36330 
      347-6379   

     

    

Appointed 2017 to finish 
term. 

 bcooper@enterpriseal.gov 

      City Clerk      November 15, 2017 through November 5, 2020   

Robert Dean 
       
      348-2610 
     

Wife: Nichole 
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